CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024

SOUTHLAND
Sﬁfely

e

AM Route — PM alternate order see stop listing

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

- . a \J
- s:esl g™

=y
e U?ﬂ (X ”\f.ﬁo
= A '

Q

=
% %

15th Averile

-

20A Avenue

M Avenue

21 Avenue Coalgale &

1935 61
J0au)! §

13315 0Z

24D EngE0 24 Averwe
;'nzm~

17 Street

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024

EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024 SOUTHLAND
Sﬁfely

e

183015 07

24 Avenue

Westgate Drive

s{)__
[

%
5

-
ONwaon
Yon J':'{- o
5 @
""
2
;

I aven® F Avenue
»

Township Road 91

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024 SOUTHLAND

safely
Rorme

LL7 peoy 2Buey

18

.g
- - - < -
Highway 512 TNV Highway 5

-

FEYI T Avenua §

2 dvenue s

3 Awenue 5

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024

EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024 SOUTHLAND

safely

ome

Monday - Friday

#1 - 6:53 AM - 20 Ave Westbound - Power Boxes

#2 - 6:53 AM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes

#3 - 6:54 AM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box

#4 - 6:5T7 AM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School
#5 - 6:58 AM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#6 - 6:59 AM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway

#7 - 7:02 AM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#8 - 7:04 AM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign
#9 - 7:05 AM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#10 - 7:07 AM - 22 Street Northbound - Fire Hydrant

#11 - 7:09 AM - 24 Street - south of 23 Ave

#12 - 7:11 AM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post
#13 - 7:14 AM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#14 - 7:15 AM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#15 - 7:19 AM - Aspen Dr West of Elm Drive

#16 - 7:22 AM - 12 St Coaldale - south of 31 Ave

#17 - 7:25 AM - 30 Ave at 15 St intersection

#18 - 7:32 AM - 210034 512 Hwy

#19 - 7:37 AM - 204 44 5t South

#20 - 7:45 AM - Ecole S5t. Marys - 422 20 5t S

#21 - 7:45 AM - 5t. Francis Junior High - Bus Zone

#22 - 7:45 AM - Catholic Central High School East Campus - Bus Zone

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024

Monday — Thursday

#1 - 3:00 PM - Ecole St. Marys - 422 20 5t S

#2 - 3:00 PM - St. Francis Junior High - 333 18 5t S

#3 - 3:16 PM - Catholic Central High School East - 40518 5t S
#4 - 3:25 PM - 204 44 St South

#5 - 3:28 PM - 210034 512 Hwy

#6 - 3:38 PM - 12 5t Coaldale - south of 31 Ave

#7 - 3:40 PM - 30 Ave at 15 St intersection

#8 - 3:43 PM - Aspen Drive West of Eim Drive

#9 - 3:44 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#10 - 3:45 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#11 - 3:49 PM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post

#12 - 3:51 PM - 24 Street - south of 23 Ave

#13 - 3:53 PM - 22 St Southbound - south of 21A ave

#14 - 3:54 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#15 - 3:55 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign
#16 - 3:57 PM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#17 - 3:59 PM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School

#18 - 4:00 PM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#19 - 4:01 PM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway

#20 - 4:04 PM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box
#21 - 4:05 PM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes
#22 - 4:06 PM - 20 Ave Westbound - Power Boxes

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596

St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402

Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



CFM Coaldale South

REVISED: September 25, 2024
EFFECTIVE: September 27, 2024

Friday Early Out

#1 -12:25 PM - Ecole St. Marys - 422 20 5t S

#2 - 12:25 PM - 5t. Francis Junior High - 33318 5t S

#3 - 12:41 PM - Catholic Central High School East - 40518 5t S
#4 - 12:50 PM - 204 44 St South

#5-12:53 PM - 210034 512 Hwy

#6 - 1:03 PM - 12 St Coaldale - south of 31 Ave

#7 -1:05 PM - 30 Ave at 15 5t intersection

#8 - 1:08 PM - Aspen Drive West of Elm Drive

#9 -1:09 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Mailboxes

#10 - 1:10 PM - 23 Street Southbound - Power Boxes

#11 - 1:14 PM - Fairway Drive Westbound - Lamp Post

#12 - 1:16 PM - 24 Street - south of 23 Ave

#13 - 1:18 PM - 22 St Southbound - south of 21A ave

#14 - 1:19 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - Alley

#15 - 1:20 PM - 23 Ave Westbound - School Zone End Sign
#16 - 1:22 PM - 20 Ave - east of 15 Street intersection

#17 - 1:24 PM - 11 Street Southbound - Jennie Emery Elementary School
#18 - 1:25 PM - 11a Street Southbound - Alley

#19 - 1:26 PM - 2223 9th ST - at driveway

#20 - 1:29 PM - 19B Ave Westbound - Power Box

#21 - 1:30 PM - 9 Street Northbound - Power Boxes

#22 -1:31 PM - 20 Ave Westbound - Power Boxes

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South —(403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



